Sarengradski Kup 2017
Krusevac, 13-5-2017

Event 16
13-May-17 - 13:05

Girls, 50m Backstroke

12 years and younger

Points: FINA 2016

Rank
9 years and younger

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara
2. JOVIC, Jana

3. NIKOLIC, Neda
4. VELINOV, Ena
5. RAKOVIC, Djurdja
6. ZUNIC, Nevena

7. RISTIC, Minja

8. STOJANOVIC, Anja
9. RADOJEVIC, Masa
10. STOJANOVIC, Eleonora
11. PETROVIC, Petra

12. NIKOLIC, Milica

13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
14. RISTIC, Danica

15. BUSIC, Ilva

10 years

1. STOEV, Dunja

2. NESIC, Iva

3. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
4. FILIPOVIC, Anita

5. RADOSAVLJIEVIC, lva
6. PEJIC, Anastasija

7. SPASOJEVIC, Masa
8. DUNJIC, Sofia

9. RAJKOVIC, Anja

10. RAJIC, Helena

11. ARSENIJEVIC, Sara
12. STOJANOVIC, Teodora
13. MITROVIC, Iva

14. RISTIC, Jana

11 years

1. LILIC, Lara
2. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena
3. DJORDJEVIC, Milica
4. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja
5. CIRIC, Jelena
6. KRSTIC, Anja
7. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela
8. PETKOVIC, Iva

9. TESIC, lva

10. MILIC, Natalija

11. RANDJIC, Nikolina

12. CIRKOVIC, Bojana
13. MRDJA, Sanja

14. IVANOVIC, Lea

15. LAZIC, Nikolina

16. IBLER, Kaja
DSQ MILENKOVIC, Valentina

YB

08  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

08  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
08  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
09  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

08 PK,Valis"Valjevo

08 PK"Delfin" KG

09 Dubocica

08 Dubocica

10 PK,Valis"Valjevo

09  Plivacki klub "Aqua 235" Jagodina
08 P.K.Mladost Bor

10  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
08 Dubocica

10 Dubocica

11  P.K.Mladost Bor

07  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
07  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
07 PK"Delfin"" KG

07 Pk Pirat
07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
07 Dubocica

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin

07  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

07  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin

07  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
07  Swimming Team "Bor"

07  Plivacki klub "Aqua 235" Jagodina
07  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

07  Dubocica

06  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

06  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

06  Radnicki 1969

06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
06  Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"

06  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

06  Dubocica

06  Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"

06  Plivacki klub "Aqua 235" Jagodina
06 Pk Pirat

06  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

06  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
06 PK Olimpija

06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
06  Swimming Team "Bor"

06 Pk Viking Paracin

Time

44.93
50.93
51.24
53.75
54.32
54.85
55.21
57.79
59.07
1:03.65
1:05.87
1:08.56
1:11.39
1:13.65
1:14.07

43.13
45.31
46.22
46.72
48.77
48.95
49.43
50.06
50.24
51.47
51.71
56.76
1:01.08
1:10.86

39.89
40.65
42.50
42.77
42.92
44.32
44.55
44.56
47.98
48.11
51.39
51.99
52.00
52.51
58.25
58.89
54.67

Pts

218
149
147
127
123
120
117
102
96
76
69
61

49

246
213
200
194
170
168
164
157
156
145
143
108

86

55

312
294
258
253
250
227
224
223
179
177
145
141
140
136
100

97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Event 16, Girls, 50m Backstroke

12 years

KRSTIC, Minja
RISTIC, Jana
STEVANOVIC, Stasa
TASIC, Ivona

BABIC, Marina
FILIPOVIC, Marta
STOJIC, Melanija
DJURDJEVIC, Marija
SAVIC, Nadja
VUJOSEVIC, Kristina
MARKOVIC, Minja
MLADENOVIC, Andjela
PUJICIC, Jovana

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Dubocica

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Pk Pirat

Swimming Team "Bor"

PK Olimpija

Pk Viking Paracin

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Swimming Team "Bor"

35.68
39.65
40.03
40.34
41.81
43.74
44.45
45.05
45.29
46.22
47.75
48.59
52.54

436
317
308
301
271
236
225
216
213
200
181
172
136

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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